INVOC Urban League - Short - 2019
Categories: M&F SuperVet/Vet/Open/Junior/U16 shadowed

Max points given to planner/organiser
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Ben Webster
Callum Hudson
Ivan Steele

Joe Capewell
Finlay Raynor
Norbert Otreba
Angus Laird
Oscar Shepherd
Jake Henderson

O NN U WN R

Conor Wilson

Blair Hudson

Rory Black

Max Henderson
Coll McNamara
Killian McNamara
Douglas MacDonald
Matthew Black
Sam Strachan
Sean Hardie
William McLelland
Monty Tree

2 Henrik Borrowman
3 Rory Harris
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14 Fred Tree

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

5 Donald Harris

1 David Cerioli

2 Tyler Morrow

1 Steven Smirthwaite
2 Murray Ferguson
3 Ray Walder

1 Kenny Steele

2 John Davidson

1 Catriona Garvie
2 Rachel Gillies

3 Eilidh Simpson

4 Tina Hardie

5 Julia Ferguson

1 lona Scott

Ailsa Megson
Erica Cload
Penny Capewell
Sky Simpson
Rachael Scott
Clara Davidson
Emily Jack
Maeve McNamara
Rona Laird
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Jessica Waldie
Jennifer Davidson
3 Isla Ferguson
Lucie Borrowman
5 Maggie Strachan
6 Georgia Antliff
Lily Carter

Hazel Allan

Trish Gorely

Rita Ribeiro
Emma Seed

Ruth and Rachael
Ailsa Hewick
Lauren and Becky
Sophie Morrison
Rebecca McLelland
Veronica Vargas
Lisa Hutchison
Gilly Kirkwood
Shona Macleod
Kathleen Watson
Anneliese Garvie
Sarah Allen

Henri Shepherd
Vicky Strange
Keren McNamara
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Club

INVOC
INVOC

INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC

INVOC
INVOC
INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

MOR

INVOC

INVOC
INVOC

INVOC

INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

INVOC

INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC
INVOC

INVOC

Class Lochardil

M14
M16
M14
M14
M16
M14
M14
M16
M14
M14
M12
M12
M12
M12
M10
M10
M10
M12
M12
M10
M10
M10
M12
M10
M10
M35
M21
M60
M55
M75
M50
M45
W16
W16
W14
W16
W14
W12
W10
W12
W12
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W12
W10
W10
W12
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
w21
w21
W18
w21
W18
w21
w21
W35
W55
W60
W55
W55
W45
W45
W50
W50
W50
W40

06-Sep
98
96
91
86

84
100

88
79
92
89
85
75
74
93
80

72

60

90

95
68
97
94

87
99
78
76
73
70

69
67
62
71

66
64

61

10
10

65

77

82

59

83

10

81
63

Kinmylies
13-Sep

96

94

89

73

99

85

100
98
97
84
93
92

10
10
71
75
63
65
67
61

10
90

78
83
79
86

95
77
87
88
10
81
68
58
55
80
70

66

62

56

72
10
91

76

64
60
57

10
59
69
74
82

Dalneigh
20-Sep

99

96

97

80

100

95
92

90
86
85
82

75

89
71

100
70
98
94
93

91
81
78
73
83
87
69
67

68

88

77

74

84

72

76

10

Total

293 M)
286 M)
277 M)
239 M)
199 M)
169 M)
100 mJ
100 mJ
98 MIJ
97 MJ
267 MJ12-
264 MJ12-
184 MJ12-
179 MJ12-
171 MJ12-
170 MJ12-
166 MJ12-
164 MJ12-
155 MJ12-
138 MJ12-
137 MJ12-
67 MJ12-
61 MJ12-
60 MJ12-
10 MJ12-
179 MO
71 MO
168 MSV
83 MSV
79 MSV
281 MV
138 MV
290 W)
265 W)
180 W)
175 W)
109 WJ
250 WJ12-
225 WJ12-
209 WJ12-
198 WJ12-
163 WJ12-
157 WJ12-
138 WJ12-
133 WJ12-
129 WJ12-
71 WJ12-
68 WJ12-
66 WJ12-
64 WJ12-
62 WJ12-
61 WJ12-
56 WJ12-
10 WJ12-
10 WJ12-
151 WO
98 WO
91 WO
77 WO
76 WO
74 WO
65 WO
64 WO
221 WSV
129 WSV
82 WSV
10 WSV
194 WV
152 WV
94 WV
82 WV
81 WV
63 WV



